Plan A

Total
Employer
Employee

Kaiser Plan B

Total
Employer
Employee

EE ONLY

HEALTH PLAN CONTRIBUTION RATES
For employees in OE3 Health Trust Plans

(Corrections and Trades & Crafts only)

EFFECTIVE PP25-2016

Contributions are deducted over 24 pay periods

EE+1

FAMILY

$421.50

$421.50
$421.50
$0.00

EE ONLY

$843.50

$843.50
$843.50
$0.00

EE+1

$1,138.50

$1,138.50
$1,138.50
$0.00

FAMILY

$424.50

$424.50
$287.88
$136.62

$849.00

$849.00
$565.27
$283.73

$1,108.00

$1,108.00
$798.30
$309.70

PART TIME 32 - 39 HOURS

(PER PAY PERIOD)
P

EE ONLY EE+1 FAMILY EE ONLY EE+1 FAMILY
$421.50 $843.50 $1,138.50 $421.50 $843.50 $1,138.50
$421.50 $843.50 $1,138.50 $421.50 $843.50 $1,138.50
$368.35 $665.28 $926.48 $245.57 $443.53 $617.65
$53.15 $178.22 $212.02 $175.93 $399.97 $520.85
| ——
EE ONLY EE+1 FAMILY EE ONLY EE+1 FAMILY
$424.50 $849.00 $1,108.00 $424.50 $849.00 $1,108.00
$424.50 $849.00 $1,108.00 $424.50 $849.00 $1,108.00
$215.91 $423.95 $598.73 $143.95 $282.64 $399.15
$208.59 $425.05 $509.27 $280.55 $566.36 $708.85
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