## **HEALTH PLAN CONTRIBUTION RATES**

## For employees in OE3 Health Trust Plans

(Corrections and Trades & Crafts only)

## **EFFECTIVE PP25-2016**

Contributions are deducted over 24 pay periods

	FULL TIME 64+ HOURS (PER PAY PERIOD)		
Plan A	<u>EE ONLY</u>	<u>EE+1</u>	<u>FAMILY</u>
	\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50
Total	\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50
Employer	\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50
<b>Employee</b>	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Kaiser Plan B	EE ONLY	<u>EE+1</u>	<u>FAMILY</u>
	\$424.50	\$849.00	\$1,108.00
Total	\$424.50	\$849.00	\$1,108.00
Employer	\$287.88	\$565.27	\$798.30
<b>Employee</b>	<b>\$136.62</b>	<b>\$283.73</b>	<b>\$309.70</b>

PART TIME 40 - 63 HOURS (PER PAY PERIOD)					
EE ONLY	<u>EE+1</u>	FAMILY			
\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50			
\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50			
\$368.35	\$665.28	\$926.48			
\$53.15	\$178.22	\$212.02			
<u>EE ONLY</u>	<u>EE+1</u>	FAMILY			
\$424.50	\$849.00	\$1,108.00			
\$424.50	\$849.00	\$1,108.00			
\$215.91	\$423.95	\$598.73			
<b>\$208.59</b>	<b>\$425.05</b>	<b>\$509.27</b>			

PART TIME 32 - 39 HOURS (PER PAY PERIOD)					
EE ONLY	<u>EE+1</u>	<u>FAMILY</u>			
\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50			
\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50			
\$245.57	\$443.53	\$617.65			
\$175.93	\$399.97	\$520.85			
EE ONLY	EE+1	FAMILY			
\$424.50	\$849.00	\$1,108.00			
\$424.50	\$849.00	\$1,108.00			
\$143.95	\$282.64	\$399.15			
\$280.55	\$566.36	\$708.85			